BNL 03/06/02Transportation Safety Program Contact List


BNL Transportation Safety Working Group

	Name


	Title
	Department/Division
	Phone
	E-Mail

	Steve Hoey 
	Transportation Safety Officer
	ESH DO
	7936
	Hoey@bnl.gov

	Kris Dahms 
	Alternate Transportation Safety Officer
	Safeguards and Security, Isotopes and Special Material
	4051
	Dahms@bnl.gov

	Kathy Carney 
	Manager Waste Management Division
	Waste Management 
	3378
	Kcarney@bnl.gov

	Bob Kaszuba
	Manager PPM Traffic Office
	Procurement and Property Management
	7785
	Kaszuba@bnl.gov

	Steve Layendecker 
	Manager Radiological Control Division
	Radiological Controls
	7921
	Layendecker@bnl.gov

	Andrew Ackerman
	Safety Officer/Experimental Review Coordinator
	National Synchrotron Light Source
	5431
	Ackerman@bnl.gov 

	Steve Singledecker  
	Hazmat Contractor
	Allied Technology Group
	7867
	Piye@aol.com

	Jerald Bond 
	BAO Representative
	DOE Brookhaven Area Office
	3988
	Jbond@bnl.gov


Department / Division Points of Contact

	Name
	Department/Division
	Phone
	E-Mail

	Andrew Ackerman
	NSLS
	5431
	Ackerman@bnl.gov

	Rob Doty
	EENS
	5259
	Doty1@bnl.gov 

	Bob Colichio 
	Biology/Medical
	8440
	Colichio@bnl.gov 

	Joel Scott
	Collier Accelerator
	6291
	Scott@bnl.gov

	 Nick Satterley
	Central Shops
	5034
	Satterl1@bnl.gov

	  Diane Cabelli

Kim Boomer
	Chemistry
	4361

7397
	cabelli@bnl.gov
kbomer@bnl.gov

	Ken Krasner
	Emergency Services
	2563
	kraz@bnl.gov 

	Tom Doyle
	Environmental Restoration
	7556
	merc@bnl.gov

	Debbie Bauer
	Environmental Services
	5664
	Bauer@bnl.gov

	Bob DiNardo
	Instrumentation
	4204
	Rdinardo@bnl.gov 

	 Mike Gaffney
	Magnet
	8236
	gaffney@bnl.gov  

	Mike Zarcone
	Physics
	5890
	Zarcone@bnl.gov

	JimO'Malley
	Plant Engineering
	8233
	Omalleyj@bnl.gov

	Bob Kaszuba
	Procurement and Property Management
	7785
	Kaszuba@bnl.gov 

	Chuck Schaefer
	Radiological Control
	4278
	Schaefer@bnl.gov 

	Al Queirolo
	HFBR/BMRR
	4442
	queirolo@bnl.gov 

	Terry Monahan
	Safety and Health Services
	5937
	Monahan@bnl.gov 

	Kris Dahms
	Safeguards and Security
	4051
	Dahms@bnl.gov

	Mike Clancy
	Waste Management Division
	7651
	Clancy@bnl.gov


Subject Matter Experts

	Name


	Area of Expertise
	Department/

Division
	Phone
	E-Mail

	Steve Hoey
	General Transportation Program Questions
	ESH DO
	7936
	Hoey@bnl.gov

	Ted Heuer

Sam Velazquez
	Air Transport of Hazmat
	I&SM (Pager: 8801)

I&SM (Pager: 8800)
	5645

4062
	Theuer@bnl.gov
Samv@bnl.gov

	Bob Kaszuba

Harriet Vanslyke
	On Site Transfer of Hazmat
	PPM

PPM
	7785

2311
	Kaszuba@bnl.gov
Shipping@bnl.gov

	Bob Kaszuba

Harriet Vanslyke
	Off Site Transportation of of Hazmat
	PPM

PPM
	7785

2311
	Kaszuba@bnl.gov
Shipping@bnl.gov

	Kris Dahms

Ted Heuer

Chuck Schaefer
	On Site Transfer of Radiological Material
	I&SM

I&SM

RCD
	4051

5645

4278


	Dahms@bnl.gov
Heuer@bnl.gov
Schaefer@bnl.gov  

	Kris Dahms

Ted Heuer

Chuck Schaefer

Gerry Shepherd

Sam Velazquez
	Off Site Transportation of Radiological Materials
	I&SM

I&SM

RCD

I&SM

I&SM
	4051

5645

4278

5233

4062
	Dahms@bnl.gov
Heuer@bnl.gov
Schaefer@bnl.gov 

Shepherd@bnl.gov
Samv@bnl.gov

	Mike Clancy
	Transport of Waste Materials
	WMD
	7651
	Clancy@bnl.gov

	Beatrice Pyatt
	Medical Waste
	MO
	3642
	Pyatt@bnl.gov 

	Mike Gaffney
	Cryogenic Materials
	SHSD
	8236
	Gaffney@bnl.gov

	Terry Monahan
	Compressed Gases
	SHSD
	5937
	Monahan@bnl.gov

	Kris Dahms

Steve Hoey

Gerry Shepherd
	Explosive Materials
	I&SM

ESHQ

I&SM


	4051

7936

5233
	Dahms@bnl.gov
Hoey@bnl.gov
Shepherd@bnl.gov


	Bob Selvey
	Chemical Handling
	SHSD
	3066
	Selvey@bnl.gov


